
Baja Preachers and Supporters

Location

La Misión

City of
Children

Colonio 89

Chapultepec

Maneadero

El Zorrillo

Erendira

San Vicente

Colonet

Diaz Ordaz

Vaughn Park

American Churches of Christ

Tiger, OR

Owens Cross Roads CoC, AL

Church Street CoC, Lewisburg, TN

Concord Road CoC, Brentwood, TN

Sycamore CoC, Cookeville TN

Guntersville CoC, AL

Woodland Trace CoC, Jasper AL

Arturo & Irma
Cervantes

Alfredo & Carmen
Chavero

Xavier & Yolanda
Franco

Julio & Esmeralda
Vélez

Antonio & Nelly
Gonzalez

Antonio & Dulce
Dueñas

Youth Minister
Miguel &  

Nancy Ventura

Rafael & Eunice
Alvarez

Mike Powell (970) 618 5905
mpowell56@msn.com

Ryan Bush (731) 420 9685
rbush@wtcofc.org

David Jent
david@davidjentrealty.com
Jeff Thomas
88bisons@gmail.com
Kevin Daughrity
kwdaughrity@yahoo.com

Tim Nichols
drnichols@clinicforvision.com

Tom Begin (951) 600 4676
Terry Bumpus (615) 228 3445

Barry Galindo
barry@swest.org

Ray Betz
raymond.betz@gmail.com

Mike Huffines (615) 415 5863
mikehuffines2010@comcast.net
Glen Henton
dbabu.henton@gmail.com

Gerardo & Martha
Esquivel

Staff

Porvenir/
Guadalupe Riverchase CoC, Birmingham, AL

Bentonville CoC, Bentonville, AR

Pleasant Ridge CoC, Arlington, TX

Murrieta Church of Christ, CA

Jackson Park CoC, Nashville,TN

Goodletsville Church of Christ, TN

Campbell Street Church of Christ, TN

John Dyas
jcdyas@gmail.com
Richard Swarb (817) 683 9744

Dani & Fabi
Martinez

Reyes & Chanita
Medina

LaVera Brown (334) 303 0937
laveradraperbrown@yahoo.com

Supporters Minister US Contact



Camalú

Northeast CoC, Cincinnati, OH 
Coopertown CoC, Coopertown, TN 
Westwood CoC, McMinnville, TN 
North Penn CoC, Philadelphia, PA 
West Side CoC, Russellville, AR

Juan Jose & Flor
Medina

Clint Moore (513) 477 7282
mooreclintos58@gmail.com

Baja Preachers and Supporters

Location

Zapata

Vicente
Guerrero

El Rosario

Vizcaíno

Papalote

Alvaton Church of Christ, KY

Smithville Church of Christ

Mision Viejo

Brentwood Hills CoC, Brentwood, TN

Madison CoC, Madison, TN Freddy & Alicia
Chavero

Miguel & Maria
Chavero

Cutberto Lizarraga
(949) 412 6049
cutberto1@protonmail.com

Rick Harris (615) 414 5620
rickharris12@gmail.com

Rex Watson (256) 508 0500
rexwatson10@hotmail.com

Greg Huffine (615)533 9249
ghuffine@aol.com

Landon Roeder (615) 394 7481
landon.roeder@gmail.com

Mario & Lucy
Bañuelos

Erasmo & Luisa
Rodriguez

North
San Quintin

San Quintin

College Hills CoC, Lebanon, TN

Mayfair CoC, Huntsville, AL

Baja Churches

Pat McRight (256) 763 8771
patricio@bajamissions.us
Lee Milam
lee@mayfair.org

Jorge & Violeta
Soto

Agripino & Gloria
Martinez

Youth Minister
Braulio & Victoria

Herrera

Alfonso & Angela
Dueñas

Youth Minister
Jason & Melina

Ventura

Johnny Cagle (859) 948 4968
jecagle@earthlink.net
Kathleen Cagle (859) 948 1104
kscagle@earthlink.net

Supporters Minister US Contact


